

Republic of the Philippines
PROVINCE OF SOUTHERN LEYTE
City of Maasin

PURCHASE ORDER
Provincial Government of southern Leyte
Agency/Procuring Entry

Supplier : EVERGREEN GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No. : 0015 - A
Address : Maasin City, Southern Leyte	Date : JUL 24 2020
Tel.No. :	Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement
TIN :	PR. No./s: 0376

Gentlemen:

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein

Place of delivery: PGSO

Date of Delivery: 20 CALDENDAR DAYS

Item No.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
56	pcs	30	Lumber S4S 1 x 1 x 10	70.00	2,100.00
57	pcs	30	Lumber S4S 1 x 2 x 10	113.35	3,400.50
60	pcs	30	Lumber 1 x 2 x 10 Mahogany	113.35	3,400.50
61	pcs	28	Lumber 2 x 2 x 10 Mahogany	226.35	6,337.80
63	sheet	30	Marine Plywood 1/4 x 4 x 8	445.00	13,350.00
64	sheet	20	Marine Plywood 1/2 x 4 x 8	810.00	16,200.00
65	sheet	40	Marine Plywood 3/4 x 4 x 8	1,250.00	50,000.00
66	pcs	12	Mini Roller Brush with handle #14	85.00	1,020.00
67	pcs	6	Mini Roller Brush #4, refill	55.00	330.00
70	pcs	6	Paint Brush # 2	55.00	330.00
71	gal	3	Paint Latex Flat White	550.00	1,650.00
72	gal	3	Paint Latex Gloss White	625.00	1,875.00
73	gal	1	paint Red Oxide	450.00	450.00
74	bot	34	Paint Thinner	40.00	1,360.00
75	gal	2	Paint QDE Flat White	605.00	1,210.00
76	gal	2	Paint QDE Gloss White	650.00	1,300.00
78	bag	6	Sahara	38.00	228.00
80	pcs	20	Sand Paper #120	18.00	360.00
81	pcs	22	Steel Bar Corrugated, 10mm	145.00	3,190.00
82	pcs	25	Steel bar Corrugated, 8mm	75.00	1,875.00
83	pcs	10	Steel Bar Plain, 10mm	135.00	1,350.00
84	pcs	22	Steel Bar Plain, 8mm	90.00	1,980.00
87	kilo	6	Welding Rod	90.00	540.00
			PLEASE SEE NEXT PAGE		



Note: Please see terms and conditions at the back **Subtotal: 215,831.80**

(Total Amount in Words) TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY ONE PESOS
AND EIGHTY CENTAVOS ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

VIRGINIA AGUI
Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier

Date

8/11/20

DAMIAN G. MERCADO
Provincial Governor
Authorized Official

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____

Certified Correct: _____ Date: _____

Secretary to the Sanggunian

Republic of the Philippines
PROVINCE OF SOUTHERN LEYTE
City of Maasin

PURCHASE ORDER
Provincial Government of southern Leyte
Agency/Procuring Entry

Supplier : EVERGREEN GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No. : 0015 - A
Address : Maasin City, Southern Leyte	Date : JUL 24 2020
Tel.No. :	Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement
TIN :	PR. No./s: 0376

Gentlemen:
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and condition contained herein

Place of delivery: PGSO
Date of Delivery: 20 CALDENDAR DAYS

Item No.	UNIT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
PLUMBING SUPPLIES					
93	pcs	5	G.I. Gate Valve #1/2	395.00	1,975.00
97	pcs	12	G.I. Union #1/2	90.00	1,080.00
98	pcs	12	G.I. Union #1	145.00	1,740.00
99	pcs	6	G.I. Union #2	180.00	1,080.00
100	pcs	3	G.I. Union #3	545.00	1,635.00
101	pcs	3	G.I. Pipe #1/2	395.00	1,185.00
102	pcs	2	G.I. Pipe #1	750.00	1,500.00
103	pcs	5	G.I. Pipe # 3	2,950.00	14,750.00
105	pcs	3	PVC Coupling #1/2 blue	6.00	18.00
106	pcs	5	PVC Coupling #1 blue	12.00	60.00
108	pcs	5	PVC Elbow with thread # 1/2 blue	15.00	75.00
109	pcs	5	PVC Elbow #1/2 blue	10.00	50.00
110	pcs	4	PVC Elbow #1 blue	20.00	80.00
112	pcs	3	PVC Female Adaptor #1/2 blue	18.00	54.00
114	pcs	3	PVC Tee #1/2 blue	15.00	45.00
115	pcs	6	PVC Tee #1 blue	22.00	132.00
117	pcs	3	PVC Pipe #1/2 blue	75.00	225.00
118	pcs	3	PVC Pipe #1 blue	130.00	390.00
119	pcs	3	PVC Pipe #2 blue	350.00	1,050.00
125	pcs	4	Makita Circular Blade	400.00	1,600.00
127	set	4	Makita Planer Balde #3	400.00	1,600.00

PGSO
RECEIVED BY
ADD
7/27/20
DATE

FOR USE IN SOYMPH

Note: Please see terms and conditions at the back **Grandtotal: 246,155.80**

(Total Amount in Words) TWO HUNDRED FORTY SIX THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE PESOS AND EIGHTY CENTAVOS ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of everyday of delay shall be imposed.

Conforme:

<p><i>VIRGINIA MSH</i> Signature Over Printed Name of Supplier</p> <p>Date <i>8/11/20</i></p>	<p>DAMIAN G. MERCADO Provincial Governor Authorized Official</p>
---	---

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____
Certified Correct: _____ Date: _____
Secretary to the Sanggunian